
WATKINS' YO-SEMITE AET GALLERY, 26 Montg. St., opp. Lick House Entrance.

Riese Frederick, cabinetmaker with J. T. Terry &
Co., dwl Continental Hotel

Riesner Anton, cabinetmaker, dwl 959' Mission

Riess Louis, collector and sexton, dwl 316 O'Farrell

Riesselmann Henry, soapmaker with Hermann
Fischbeck, dwl SE cor Sixteenth and Nebraska

Rieux Ernest P., bookkeeper with Spruauce, Stanley

& Co., dwl 710 Jonea
Rieux Louis A., secretary with Consul-General for

France, dwl 919 Clay
Rigby Avilda, (widow) furnished rooms, 538 Ellis

Rigby Mary, (widow) dwl 622 Natoma
Rigby William K., wood and coal, dwl NW cor

Guerrero and Nineteenth
Riggers' and Stevedores' Union Association, rooms

, 429 Pacific

Righetti G., marblecutter with A. Paltenghi, dwl
cor Broadway and Stockton

Righiante Michel, peddler, dwl 1002 Pacific

Rightmire Elizabeth, (widow) dwl 950 Howard
Rightniire Jacob, piledriver with E. C Boobar &

Co., dwl 146Folsom
Rightniire Sarah E. Miss, teacher Lincoln Grammar

School, dwl 953 Howard
Rightson Henry, laborer with Charles Sutton Jr., 34

California

Rigley Thomas, waiter Brooklyn Hotel
Rigling Joseph, bal^r, dwl 952" Mission, rear

Rigney James, teamster, dwl cor Sansom and Union
Rigney Patrick, silverplater with Kimball Manu-

facturing Co., dwl S s Perry nr Fifth

Riker DeWitt, carpenter H. C. League, 230 Kearny
Riker Harrison H., liquor dealer, dwl 567 Minna
Riker J., carpenter, dwl Montgomery House
Riker James H., messenger Bank California, dwl

630 Commercial
Riley Adolph, freight clerk P. M. S. S. Co.
Riley Andrew, engineer S. S. Alexandria, dwl 25

Natoma
Riley Bartholomew, milkranch, N s Silver Avenue

nr St. Mary's College
Riley Benjamin F., commission merchant, office

with David Porter, dwl 1250 Montgomery
Riley Bernard, blacksmith with S. P. R. R., dwl

cor Shotwell and Twentieth
Riley Bernard, groceries and liquors, 541 Natoma
Riley C. C, clerk with William J. Bryan &. Co.,

dwl NW cor Second and Howard
Riley Christina, (widow) dwl 4 St. Charles Place
Riley Daniel, laborer City R. R.
Riley Edward, collarmaker with Main & Winches-

ter

Riley Edward, engineer, dwl 23 Folsom Avenue
Riley Edward, molder, dwl 21 Anthony
Riley Eugene, engineer, dwl N s Bryant bet First

and Fremont
Riley Fergus, porter, dwl 606 Natoma*
Riley Frank R., drayman, 17 Front
Riley George, carpenter with Middlemas & Boole
Riley George F., shipcarpenter, dwl 914 Jackson
Riley Hazeu K., conductor Central R.R., dwl 536%

Jessie
Riley Hugh, laborer, dwl cor Arkansas and Santa

Clara
Riley James, dwl nr Lake Honda
Riley James, blacksmith, dwl 7 Everett
Riley James, boilermaker, dwl 27 Rondel Place
Riley dames, farmer, old San Jose Road nr Rock

Ranch
Riley James, foreman steamer No. 1. S. F. F. D.,

dwl 828 Vallejo

Riley James, laborer, dwl N s Clay bet Hyde and
Leavenworth

Riley James, lamplighter S. F. Gas Co., dwl 238
Oak

Riley James, molder with Steiger & Boland, dwl 16
Jessie, rear

Riley James, piledriver with E. C. Boobar & Co.,
14 Howard

Riley James, shoemaker, dwl 229 Jessie

Riley James H., butcher, dwl 32 Natoma
Riley James H., laborer, dwl N s Precita Avenue

bet Mission and Howard
Riley James W., clerk with Michael O'Connor, dwl

NE cor Laguna and Fulton
Riley Jane, (widow) dwl 763 Howard
Riley Jeremiah, laborer, dwl 1625 Howard
Riley J. Gordon, editor and publisher Coast Re-

view, office 535 California, res Oakland
Riley John, blacksmith S. P. R. R., dwl 16 Jessie,

rear

Riley John, bricklayer, dwl 41 Everett
Riley John, butcher, dwl S s Thirteenth Avenue

bet N and P, South S. F.
Riley John, driver Hose No. 1, S. F. F. D., dwl 82

Natoma
Riley John, laborer Calvary Cemetery, dwl N s El-

lis nr Broderick
Riley John, laborer, dwl 433 Shipley
Riley John, laborer S. F. & P. Sugar Refinery, dwl

30 Rausch
Riley John, laborer with Charles E. Haseltine, 36 i

Steuart
Riley John, laborer with Israel Richards, dwl W s

Jones bet Bay and Francisco
Riley John, molder Union Iron Works, dwl 5 Sher-

wood Place
Riley John, plumber, dwl 27 Rondel Place
Riley John, porter, dwl 347 Bush
Riley John, shoemaker, 310 Main
Riley John H., reporter, dwl 705 Ellis

Riley Joseph, boilermaker S. P. R. R.
Riley Joseph, brickmason New U. S. B. Mint, dwl I

41 Everett
Riley Martin, seaman bark Samoset, pier 11 Steu
Riley Mary Miss, shoefitter with Marks & Levinsky,

dwl 518 Stevenson
Rilev Michael, boilermaker Union Iron Works,

"dwl 27 Rondel Place
Riley Michael, coremaker Risdou Ii'on Works, dwl

Florida bet Ninteenth and Twentieth
Riley Michael, deckhand steamer El Capitau, Oak-

land Ferry.

Riley Michael, finisher sheep skins, SE cor First

Avenue and Fifteenth
Riley Michael, laborer, dwl E s Columbia nr Nine-

teenth
Riley Michael, laborer Pacific Rolling Mill, dwl

Potrero Point
Riley Michael, laborer with Hancock & Kelso, 414

Beale
Riley Michael, molder Union Iron Works
Riley Michael, waiter What Cheer House
Riley Michael, wood and coal, 11 Eddy, dwl 416

Stevenson
Riley Owen, milkranch, W s San Jose Avenue nr

Twenty-fifth
Riley Patrick, dwl First Avenue nr Railroad Av
Riley Patrick, bricklayer, dwl E s Illinois bet Napa

and Shasta
Riley Patrick, calker with P. M. S. S. Co.
Riley Patrick, carriagepainter, dwl 1413 Mason
Riley Patrick, hostler Central E. R., dwl 72J Bran
Riley Patrick, laborer, dwl 56 Minna
Riley Patrick, laborer, dwl 89 Everett
Riley Patrick, laborer, dwl 515 Eighth
Riley Patrick, laborer, dwl W s Columbia nr

Twentieth
Riley Patrick, laborer, dwl W s Valencia bet

Twenty fifth and Twenty-sixth
Riley Patrick, laborer S. P. R. R.
Riley Patrick, laborer with Hancock & Kelso, 414

Beale
Rilev Patrick J., railroad advertiser, office with

Kevt & Co., dwl 127 Jackson
Riley Peter, coalpasser P. M. S. S. Co., dwl 541

. "First

RWey Peter, stonecutter, dwl 147 Natoma

HUNTINGTON, HOPKINS & CO., Agents Jeosop & Sons' Steel, Cor. Bush and Market.


